Product sheet, Friday, 25 October 2024

Igoniqg Manuel recycled cotton t-shirt undyed

Model T9101
Colour heather anthracite
Variant stock 8814

Avalailability all colours 48068
Available colours

™\
000 O
Available sizes
XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL

C02
CO2-emission 3.34
Benchmark CO2 512

3.34 KG

Description

Unisex classic fit t-shirt made from 100% cotton, of which 50% is recycled and 50% organic, in 180 G/M2. It is the
same t-shirt as our Igoniq ‘Bryce’ t-shirt. There is only one difference: we eliminate the dyeing process. We have
blended recycled cotton in its existing colour with virgin organic cotton, which creates the beautiful heather mélange
effect. The use of genuine recycled & organic fabric materials and environmental impact claims are guaranteed, by
using the AWARE™ disruptive physical tracer and blockchain technology. By scanning the QR code, you will gain
access to a dedicated digital passport of the product. 2% of proceeds of each sold product will be donated to
Water.org. This product is OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 2303045 Centexbel certified. Due to the nature of recycled
yarns, impurities and colour variations may appear.

ESG and Certification Product USPs

fori ) . _«/ 100% cotton; 50% recycled and 50% organic
amfori @ 8sci The producing factory is BSCI audited s Fully traceable & block chain verification by AWARE ™

+/ Digital product passport and environmental footprint

OEKO TEX data
sTANDARD OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 +/ Gender-neutral & all-seasons
@ Fiind 2303045 Centexbel certified

OCS Blended OCS Blended certified

Preferred decoration

Technique Screen transfer
Preferred position chest left
Max No. colours 6

Max. printsize 100.00 x 100.00
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Igoniq Manuel recycled cotton t-shirt undyed

Product attributes

CO2-eq

CO2 emissions
benchmark
Brand

Colour

Neck label

3.34 kg
5.12 kg

igoniq
heather anthracite
Yes

Length sleeves
Neckline

Fit
Fabric
Care instructions

Short
Round

Classic fit

Single jersey

Gentle washing 40°
degrees, no tumble dry,

ironing 110°
Tear away label Yes Grammage 180 g/m2
Specifications
Product category Textile Width product box 45 cm
Subcategory Unisex T-Shirts Height product box 2cm
Material 50% Recycled & 50%  PMS colour heather anthracite

Recycled content
Product width

Length product
Height product

Net weight product
Gross weight product
Packaging

Quantity in box (inner)
Lenght product box

Organic Cotton
50 %

58 cm

75 cm

0.5cm

210 g

214 g

Polybag and bulk
5

78 cm

Quantity per carton
Carton length
Carton width
Carton weight
Carton height
Intrastat code

EAN

Country of origin

50

60 cm

40 cm

11.9kg

20 cm
6109100010
8714612137345
BGD



