Iqoniq Manuel recycled cotton t-shirt undyed



ModelT9101Colourheather anthraciteVariant stock8814Avalailability all colours48068

Available colours



Available sizes XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL

CO2	
CO2-emission	3.34
Benchmark CO2	5.12



Description

Unisex classic fit t-shirt made from 100% cotton, of which 50% is recycled and 50% organic, in 180 G/M². It is the same t-shirt as our Iqoniq 'Bryce' t-shirt. There is only one difference: we eliminate the dyeing process. We have blended recycled cotton in its existing colour with virgin organic cotton, which creates the beautiful heather mélange effect. The use of genuine recycled & organic fabric materials and environmental impact claims are guaranteed, by using the AWARE[™] disruptive physical tracer and blockchain technology. By scanning the QR code, you will gain access to a dedicated digital passport of the product. 2% of proceeds of each sold product will be donated to Water.org. This product is OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 2303045 Centexbel certified. Due to the nature of recycled yarns, impurities and colour variations may appear.

ESG and Certification Product USPs Image: Section of the producing factory is BSCI audited 100% cotton; 50% recycled and 50% organic Image: Section of the producing factory is BSCI audited 100% cotton; 50% recycled and 50% organic Image: Section of the producing factory is BSCI audited 00% cotton; 50% recycled and 50% organic Image: Section of the producing factory is BSCI audited 00% cotton; 50% recycled and 50% organic Image: Section of the product passport and environmental footprint data 06KO TEX Image: Section of the product passport and environmental footprint data 06KO TEX Image: Section of the product passport and environmental footprint data 06KO TEX Image: Section of the product passport and environmental footprint data 06KO TEX Image: Section of the product passport and environmental footprint data 06KO TEX Image: Section of the product passport and environmental footprint data 06KO TEX Image: Section of the product passport and environmental footprint data 06KO TEX Image: Section of the product passport and environmental footprint data 06KO TEX Image: Section of the product passport and environmental footprint data 06KO TEX Image: Section of the product passport and environmental footprint data 06KO TEX Image: Section of the product passport and t

Preferred decoration

	Technique	Screen transfer
	Preferred position	chest left
	Max No. colours	6
	Max. printsize	100.00 x 100.00

Iqoniq Manuel recycled cotton t-shirt undyed

Product attributes

3.34 kg 5.12 kg	Length sleeves Neckline	Short Round
igonig	Fit	Classic fit
heather anthracite	Fabric	Single jersey
Yes	Care instructions	Gentle washing 40° degrees, no tumble dry, ironing 110°
Yes	Grammage	180 g/m2
Textile	Width product box	45 cm
Unisex T-Shirts	Height product box	2 cm
50% Recycled & 50% Organic Cotton	PMS colour	heather anthracite
50 %	Quantity per carton	50
58 cm	Carton length	60 cm
75 cm	Carton width	40 cm
0.5 cm	Carton weight	11.9 kg
210 g	-	20 cm
0		6109100010
		8714612137345
5 78 cm	Country of origin	BGD
	5.12 kg iqoniq heather anthracite Yes Yes Textile Unisex T-Shirts 50% Recycled & 50% Organic Cotton 50% 58 cm 75 cm 0.5 cm 210 g 214 g Polybag and bulk 5	5.12 kgNecklineiqoniqFitheather anthraciteFabricYesCare instructionsYesGrammageTextileWidth product boxUnisex T-ShirtsHeight product box50% Recycled & 50%PMS colourOrganic CottonQuantity per carton50 %Quantity per carton58 cmCarton length75 cmCarton weight210 gCarton height214 gIntrastat codePolybag and bulkEAN5Country of origin